
Page: 
Run Date:Filter: 

Report Type:

Cut and Sold (New)  - CUTS203F

1 of 
11/18/2010 09:40 AM

Cumulative FY 2010 Q1 to FY 2010 Q4 

 

All Sales 
Quarterly 8

Size
Class Size Class Description Volume

0
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
A
N
P

Size Class = 0, in TSA backfeed
Non-convertible
< $300
$301 - $10,000
$10,001 - $100,000
$100,001 - $1,000,000
$1,000,001 - $5,000,000
> $5,000,000
**ADDVOL Default Size Class
**NONTIM Default Size Class
**PRETIM Default Size Class

 0.00
 7,499.00

 82,103.51
 122,232.95
 211,864.73

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 17,475.44
 10,586.92
 26,780.63

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

(CCF)(MBF)
 0.00
 0.00

 7,019.75
 5,440.04

 12,503.01
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Forest (0102) Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 0.00
 7,638.00

 79,832.55
 577,175.32

 25,962.19
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 6,765.57
 18,230.30

 1,493.63
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 3,350.98
 0.00

 584.69

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 0
 75

 2,771
 17

 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 2,864  30,425.17  63,583.29  690,608.06  24,962.80  54,842.99  423,700.19

 0.00
 0.00

 16,830.93
 35,275.94

 3,217.60
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 6,982.89
 0.00

 1,275.93

Number
of Sales

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 02 Beaverhead/Deerlodge National Forest 

SIZE CLASS INFORMATION 

Sold
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Species

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

Code

Description

Description

Description

Description

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

**A
**P
CS
DF
LP
LP5

RDW

FW

**A
**P
CS
DF
LP
LP5
PW1
RDW

**ADDVOL DEFAULT SPECIES
**PRETIM DEFAULT SPECIES
Combined Softwood
Douglas-fir
Lodgepole Pine
Other Softwood

Combined Softwood

Combined Softwood

**ADDVOL DEFAULT SPECIES
**PRETIM DEFAULT SPECIES
Combined Softwood
Douglas-fir
Lodgepole Pine
Other Softwood
Combined Softwood
Combined Softwood

 .00
 .00

 66,480.73
 50,647.77

 108,534.49
 19.85

 24.99

 63,499.50

 .00
 .00

 7,363.02
 487.99

 117,296.61
 725.99
 260.12
 316.83

 .00
 .00

 14,325.02
 7,329.77
 3,734.58

 1.50

 1.47

 16,290.56

 .00
 .00

 2,323.66
 182.49

 10,443.66
 173.51

 14.86
 13.50

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 .00
 .00

 6,594.01
 3,462.68
 1,766.13

 .64

 .88

 6,363.50

 .00
 .00

 1,279.86
 106.88

 5,293.70
 77.79

 8.92
 2.82

01 Sawtimber  Total :

06 Posts  Total :

07 Fuelwood  Total :

08 Non-Saw  Total :

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

 .00
 .00
 .00

 1,067.67
 25,473.39

 .00

 .00

 60,495.00

 .00
 .00

 280.19
 128.00

 594,936.03
 .00

 569.65
 20.13

 4,613.24
 94.96

 .00
 129.00

 2,719.12
 .00

 .00

 15,486.72

 2,369.65
 1,180.97

 16.01
 128.00

 36,811.92
 .00

 32.55
 1.15

 2,180
 43

 0
 62

 1,305
 0

 0

 6,050

 1,171
 542

 10
 79

 18,965
 0

 20
 0

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

 3,590

 0

 6,050

 20,786

 7,556.32

 .00

 15,486.72

 40,540.25

 26,541.06

 .00

 60,495.00

 595,934.00

 11,823.46

 .88

 6,363.50

 6,769.97

 25,390.87

 1.47

 16,290.56

 13,151.68

 225,682.84

 24.99

 63,499.50

 126,450.56

01 Sawtimber  

06 Posts  

07 Fuelwood  

08 Non-Saw  

Per

Per

Per

Per

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Per

Per

Per

Per

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

 .00
 .00
 .00

 17.29
 19.51

 .00

 .00

 10.00

 .00
 .00

 29.22
 1.62

 31.37
 .00

 29.17
 167.75

 7.39

 .00

 10.00

 28.67

 .00
 .00
 .00

 8.28
 9.37

 .00

 .00

 3.91

 .00
 .00

 17.50
 1.00

 16.16
 .00

 17.50
 17.50

 3.51

 .00

 3.91

 14.70

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 02 Beaverhead/Deerlodge National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE  
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Species
Code Description Volume

LP
LP5

Lodgepole Pine
Other Softwood

 532.80
 10.50

 6.66
 1.75

(CCF)(MBF)
 4.00
 1.05

19 Sm Rnd Wd  Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

 0
 0

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 0  .00  .00  5.05  8.41  543.30

19 Sm Rnd Wd  

Per
(MBF)

Sold ($)
Per

(CCF)

Sold ($)

 .00
 .00

 .00

 .00
 .00

 .00

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 02 Beaverhead/Deerlodge National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 

Description

Description

Description

XMAS

TRA1
TRA2
TRA3
TRA4
TRAN

BOUG

Combined Softwood

Plant Other
Plant Other
Plant Other
Plant Other
Plant Other

Plant Other

 7,125.00

 30.00
 178.00

 36.00
 30.00
 20.00

 20.00

 1,426

 30
 89

 9
 5

 1,000

 1,000

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

 7,130.00

 84.00
 64.00
 44.00

 .00
 20.00

 20.00

 1,426

 84
 32
 11

 0
 1,000

 1,000

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

 7,130.00

 212.00

 20.00

 7,125.00

 294.00

 20.00

15 Xmas Trees  

28 Transplant  

29 Limb/Bough  

42 Mushrooms  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE  

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

09

09
09
09
09
09

10

Each

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Lbs

Description

Description

Description

UOM

UOM

UOM

15 Xmas Trees  Total :

28 Transplant  Total :

29 Limb/Bough  Total :
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Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 02 Beaverhead/Deerlodge National Forest (Continued) 

Description
MUSH Plant Other  60.00 90

Quantity
Cut

Value ($)
Cut

 276.00 690
Quantity

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 276.00  60.00

42 Mushrooms (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 

Species
Code

10 Lbs
DescriptionUOM

42 Mushrooms  Total :
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Forest

Forest

Volume

Volume

Beaverhead/Deerlodge National Forest

Beaverhead/Deerlodge National Forest

 .00

 416,201.19

 .00

 54,842.99

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 .00

 24,962.80

**PRETIM DEFAULT STATE Sub Total :

Montana Sub Total :

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

 .00

 682,970.06

 1,275.93

 62,307.36

 584.69

 29,840.48

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Number

Number

 4

 1,004

 4

 1,004

 584.69

 29,840.48

 1,275.93

 62,307.36

 .00

 682,970.06

 .00

 24,962.80

 .00

 54,842.99

 .00

 416,201.19

**PRETIM DEFAULT STATE 

Montana 

Sold

Sold

CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Description

09
10

Each
Lbs

 7,419.00
 80.00

 2,559
 1,090

Quantity
Cut

Value ($)
Cut

 7,342.00
 296.00

 2,553.00
 1,690.00

Quantity
Sold

Value ($)
Sold

 7,638.00  7,499.00

Beaverhead/Deerlodge National Forest

UOM

NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Montana 

Montana Sub Total :

Forest Number

 70
 10
 80

Sold

All State Total :  1,008  30,425.17  63,583.29  682,970.06  24,962.80  54,842.99  416,201.19

 7,638.00  7,499.00All State Total :  80
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Forest and

Beaverhead/Deerlodge National Forest  2,729 2,667
ProductsOver

 

Region (R1, Northern Region) Total :

$5,000,001
Convertible

Total
Number

Total

  2,667  2,729

Of Sales
To

$5,000,000
 

$1,000,001

 

To
$1,000,000

 

$100,001

 

To
$100,000

 

$10,001

 

To
$10,000

 13

$301

 13

To
$300

 2,654

 2,654

Convertible
Products

 62

Non

 62

NUMBER OF SALES MADE 
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***  Legend for CUTS203 is Under Construction  ***

REPORT LEGEND
Convertible Products
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Where ((Region_Code = '01' and Forest_Code = '02')) and (report_date between to_date('10/01/2009
00:00:00','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss') and to_date('09/30/2010 23:59:59','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss')) and
stewardship_indicator in ('N','Y')

Where Clause:

Sorting Criteria:

End of Report


